avenue, one very deelrable building lot on Ala- 
barta street, AUen A Boot’s addition; must be 
sold. James Greene A Co., agents, 10 Martindale 
block. u z
TXJR SALE—A desirable brick residence of ten
X (10) rooms; lot two hundred and twenty-two 
(2221 feet front by four hundred and sixty-seven 
(467) feet deep; gaa, hath and wash rooms complete 
and with all modern improvement*; cellar good 
and dry | house heated by both furnace and grate; 
lot la plentifully supplied with fruit and shade 
trees; good frame stable and carriage house at­
tached ;